
 

Each start time is limited to 100 players so please 
complete the entry form and send it in as soon as possible! 

INFORMATION 

Friday, September 29, 2017 
The Oaks Course, Covington 

The 28th Annual 2017 Golf Classic 
for CURE Childhood Cancer 
Make a difference in the fight against childhood cancer for Georgia’s children 
by participating in The 2017 Golf Classic for CURE Childhood Cancer.  

CURE Childhood Cancer is Georgia’s oldest and most successful children’s cancer organization. CURE supports 
scientific research into the causes and cures for pediatric cancer, and offers special programs and advocacy for 
cancer-stricken children and their families. 

Along with our generous sponsors you can help us continue this effort by registering to play in the tournament or by 
becoming a sponsor. Help us reach our tournament goal of $75,000. 

Sponsorship Levels, Contests and Golfers 
Your fee includes golf, cart, breakfast, lunch, awards, snacks and beverages. There will be two shot-gun starts, 8:30 
A.M. and 1:30 P.M. on a “first-to-register” basis. All golfers will be served lunch from 12:30-2:00 P.M. 

• Play in the tournament  $150 
• Sponsor a foursome  $600 

Corporate Sponsors 

• Sponsor a Hole    $150  Hole sign 
• Sponsor a Hole & a Foursome  $650  Foursome, hole sign 
• Sponsor a Beverage Cart  $1,000  Cart banner (2 available) 
• Gold Corporate Sponsor I  $500  Banner, award (no foursome) 
• Gold Corporate Sponsor II  $1,000  Foursome, banner, award 
• Diamond Corporate Sponsor  $2,500  Foursome, large banner, award 
• Platinum Corporate Sponsor  $5,000  Two foursomes, large banner, award 
• Presenting Corporate Sponsor  $10,000 Four foursomes, large banner, recognition as       

                                                                                          presenting sponsor, logo on player’s favors,   
                                                                                          promotional items in goodie bags,  
                                                                                          acknowledgement in CURE newsletter 

 *$80 per golfer registration is tax deductible. 

Contest Sponsors 

• Longest Drive Contest    (4 available)  $500 + contest prizes 
• Pitching Contest on Driving Range  (4 available)  $500 + contest prizes 
• Closest to the Pin Contest   (4 available)  $1,000 + contest prizes 
• Putting Contest    (1 available)  $1,500 + contest prizes 

Registration is quick and easy. You may mail or e-mail your completed form to Julie Coleman at 2118 S. Akin Drive, 
NE, Atlanta, GA  30345 or julie.c@csrepair.com or call 678-794-5766.  For your convenience we accept checks, Visa, 

MasterCard and American Express and PayPal.   

For more information, you may contact Joe Coleman at 770-484-1448 ext. 170.  



Name _______________________________________ 
Address _____________________________________ 
_____________________________________________ 
Company ____________________________________ 
Phone: ___________________  Fax: ______________ 
Email: _______________________________________ 

1. Select a Participation Level: 

For	questions,	contact	Joe	Coleman	770.484.1448	ext.	170	

Name _______________________________________ 
Address _____________________________________ 
_____________________________________________ 
Company ____________________________________  
Phone: ___________________  Fax: ______________ 

3.	Provide	player	info	for	your	foursome:		�	8:30 AM �1:30 pm	

! Play in the Tournament $150 
! Power Drive/Mulligan (1 per person) $15 
! Raffle Tickets $15 
! Specialty Raffle Tickets  $10 
! Sponsor a Foursome $600 
! Sponsor a Hole $150 
! Sponsor a Hole & a Foursome $650 
! Sponsor a Beverage Cart $1,000 

! GOLD Corporate Sponsor (no golf) $500 
! GOLD Corporate Sponsor (with golf) $1,000 
! DIAMOND Corporate Sponsor $2,500 
! PLATINUM Corporate Sponsor $5,000 
! Presenting Level Sponsor $10,000 
! Longest Drive $500 + prizes 
! Pitching Contest $500 + prizes 
! Closest to the Pin $1,000 + prizes 
! Putting Contest $1,500 + Prizes 
! Sorry, I can’t participate this year, but here’s my tax 

deductible donation for $__________ 

The 28th Annual 2017 Golf Classic 
for CURE Childhood Cancer 
Make a difference in the fight against childhood cancer for Georgia’s children 
by participating in The 2017 Golf Classic for CURE Childhood Cancer.  

ENTRY FORM 

Friday, September 29, 2017 
The Oaks Course, Covington 

2. Select a Method of Payment – Please register by September 18, 2017. 

To pay by check: Make checks payable to CURE 
Childhood Cancer and mail to: Julie Coleman c/o 
CURE Golf Classic, 2118 S. Akin Drive, NE, Atlanta, 
GA  30345 
To pay over the phone with Visa, MC, or AMEX, 
call 678-794-5766 and Julie will take your charge 
information or fill out form to the right and send via mail 
to the address above or email julie.c@csrepair.com OR 
PayPal will send you an invoice! Email me your 
participation $ amount and your valid email address and 
then you receive a PayPal link to make your payment 
using your Credit Card: 
 
________________________________________ 

! VISA ! MC ! AMEX 

Name as it appears on your credit 

_______________________________________________ 

Credit Card #  _________________________ 

CSC #  ________ Exp Month ______ 

Amount $ __________ 
Billing address:__________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 

 

Year  ________ 

Name _______________________________________ 
Address _____________________________________ 
_____________________________________________ 
Company ____________________________________ 
Phone: ___________________  Fax: ______________ 
Email: _______________________________________ 

Name ______________________________________ 
Address ____________________________________ 
____________________________________________ 
Company ___________________________________ 
Phone: ___________________  Fax: _____________ 
Email: ______________________________________ 

1. 2. 

4. 3. 

! DISCOVER 



 

DIRECTIONS 

Friday, September 29, 2017 
The Oaks Course, Covington 

The 28th Annual 2017 Golf Classic 
for CURE Childhood Cancer 
Make a difference in the fight against childhood cancer for Georgia’s children 
by participating in The 2017 Golf Classic for CURE Childhood Cancer.  

The OAKS Course 
11240 Brown Bridge Road 

Covington, GA 30014 
770.786.3801 

Location 
30 minutes southeast of downtown Atlanta, outside I-285, two minutes off Interstate-20 

Just 30 minutes from Atlanta Hartsfield International Airport 

Directions from Atlanta 
Drive East from Atlanta on I-20 

Get off I-20 at Exit 88 (Almon Road) 
Turn right onto Crowell Road 

Drive south for two miles 

Entrance to the course is on the left at the intersection of 
Brown Bridge Road and Crowell Road 


